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PIZZA & PASTA
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STARTERS

Perfect for one or to share.

CHICKEN LIVERS
Chicken livers, bacon and red
onions in a creamy tomato
and peri-peri sauce, served
with a garlic flatbread.

THREE CHEESE
FOCACCIA

Focaccia bread topped
with mozzarella, Cheddar
and feta cheese.

BAKED PRAWN TAILS 185
Prawn tails baked in garlic and cream,
topped with mozzarella and served

with brown bread.

CHICKEN WINGS

Deep-fried chicken wings tossed

in our home-made BBQ or
peri-peri sauce.

CHICKEN MAYO TWIST 80
CHEESY GARLIC TWIST v 80

SALADS

Order as a side to any meal. Extra virgin olive oil
and balsamic vinegar served with our compliments. |

GREEK SALAD v 140 CHICKEN, MUSHROOM 150 |
Garden salad with feta and Calamata olives. & BACON SALAD
Garden salad topped with bacon, brown |
AVO DEL MARE 210 mushrooms and roast chicken.
Tangy seafood cocktail on a bed of |
lettuce and cherry tomatoes, served with CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 150
sliced avocado drizzled with vinaigrette. Garden salad of lettuce, cherry tomatoes, 3
cucumber and Parmesan cheese tossed |
AVO DEL POLLO 150 in a vinaigrette dressing, topped with
Tangy chicken mayonnaise on a bed of Cajun roast chicken strips, served with |
lettuce and cherry tomatoes, served with a boiled egg and freshly sliced avocado.

sliced avocado drizzled with vinaigrette. |

VVEGETARIAN N CONTAINS |
NUTS

O Panarottis Customer Care: +27 21 525 6671 |

Portion weights are raw weights. The visuals are for descriptive purposes and meals served could vary. All Panarottis restaurants
are individually owned and operated, drawing on Spur Group's expertise. For franchise enquiries, please contact
info@panarottis.com. Panarottis is not an allergen-free restaurant. Whilst Panarottis will make every effort to minimise |
contact to allergens (including to separate allergens as far as is reasonably possible) when requested, Panarottis, its
franchisees, affiliates (including holding and subsidiary companies) and employees (collectively, “Spur Group”)
cannot assume responsibility for a particular sensitivity or allergy to any allergens or food products.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
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Served with our complimentary Parmesan
cheese. Ask waitron for available pasta
selection.

CHICKEN MILANO 200
Oven-roasted chicken strips,

sautéed with brown mushrooms,

red onions and assorted peppers,

combined in a creamy sauce,

served on a bed of fettuccine and

layered with Cheddar cheese.

SALTIMBOCCA 300
200g Fillet medallions served on a bed

of pasta layered with mozzarella and

finished with crispy bacon, ham and

brown mushrooms in a rich,

cream-based sauce.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 155

Traditional ground beef in a tomato-based
sauce, tossed with spaghetti.

HOME-MADE BEEF LASAGNE 225
A traditional dish of bolognese mince with

pasta layers in a creamy tomato-based sauce,
topped with mozzarella and Cheddar.

CAPRICCIOSA 210

Oven-roasted chicken and brown
mushrooms in a cream-based sauce.

ALFREDO 210

Crispy bacon, ham and brown mushrooms
in a rich, cream-based sauce.

CHICKEN 190
MEDITERRANEAN

Pasta tossed in olive oil and garlic,

combined with roast chicken, brown
mushrooms and basil pesto. Topped with
sun-dried tomatoes, feta and rocket.

CAJUN CHICKEN 230
& PRAWN

Cajun roast chicken strips, garlic

prawns and assorted peppers in

a rich cream-based sauce.

STEAK & MUSHROOM 195

Beef steak strips and mushrooms
in a creamy white sauce.

CHICKEN PARMESAN 240
POMODORO

With or without olives.

Cajun Parmesan-crusted chicken breast

atop a bed of tomato-based pasta with

red onions, garlic and a hint of chilli,

smothered in a creamy Parmesan

white sauce and oven-baked.

CARNE 210
Crispy bacon, chorizo sausage, salami,

red onions and assorted peppers, sautéed

and combined in a creamy tomato-based sauce.
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MEAT PIZZAS

CARNIVORE

Salami, chorizo sausage, bacon and ham.

SAUCY MEAT SUPREME
Bacon, ham, chorizo sausage and bolognese mince,
drizzled in our cheesy BBQ sauce.

PANAROTTIS SPECIAL - Our champion pizza!

STANDARD

180

210

210

Salami, ham, mushrooms, pineapple and Calamata olives.

RIB & CHICKEN - Deboned pork rib

180

marinated in our sticky BBQ basting and roast chicken.

RIB & STEAK - Deboned pork rib

and steak strips marinated in our sticky BBQ basting.

HAWAIIAN - Ham and pineapple.
CALIFORNIAN

Double bacon, feta and avocado.

DOUBLE PEPPERONI
Our famous Margherita covered in thinly sliced
Double pepperoni.

CHICKEN PIZZAS

CHICKEN TANDOORI

Chicken tandoori, tomatoes and assorted peppers.

CREAMY CHICKEN & ONION

Chicken and creamy mayonnaise with onions.

SAUCY CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
Roast chicken, mushrooms and onions,
drizzled in a sweet chilli mayo.

SAUCY CHICKEN & BACON SUPREME

200

140
200

150

STANDARD

150

150

160

170

Roast chicken and bacon drizzled in our sweet chilli mayo.

CREAMY SMOKED CHICKEN

Smoked chicken, pineapple and sweet chilli sauce.

BBQ CHICKEN

Roast chicken, onions, tomato and BBQ sauce.

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

160

160

160

Roast chicken, assorted peppers, feta and sweet chilli sauce.

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN - Roast chicken in sweet 160

and sour sauce, assorted peppers and pineapple.

s - T £f
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LARGE

240

270

260

240

240

220
260

230

LARGE

230

220

225

235

230

220

230

230

MONSTERITO

400

450

450

450

450

330
450

380

MONSTERITO

330

350

360

400

400

340

400

350

PIZZAS &

Combine your two favourite
pizzas into one delicious duo!

STANDARD
LARGE
MONSTERITO

200
280
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VEG PZZAS STANDARD LARGE MONSTERITO

MEDITERRANEAN ¥ XN Olives, feta, sun-dried 200 280 460

tomatoes, basil pesto and fresh rocket.

VEGETARIAN ¥ Tomatoes, red onions, : 150 220 330

assorted peppers, mushrooms and pineapple.

MARGHERITA ¥ Traditional tomato 100 170 280

and mozzarella cheese with Italian spices.

| FAMILY FEAST - o0

| Large Creamy Chicken & Onion Pizza + Large Saucy Chicken & Mushroom Pizza and a 2lt Soda.

- MORE

| PIZZA SAUCES 30
?Q p p M @ s Cheesy BBQ, Sweet Chilli Mayo,
| Tikka, Sweet Chilli, Sticky BBQ.
SINGLE  DOUBLE SINGLE ~ DOUBLE
| PERTOPPING PER TOPPING PERTOPPING PER TOPPING
VEGGIES Y MEAT 40 60
| Assorted Peppers, 20 30 Bacon, Chorizo, Ham
Tomatoes, Red Onions. Pepperoni, Salami.
| Rocket. 20 40
DELI v GOURMET 50 75
| C R e e s 35 55 Steak Strips, Chicken Strips,
Feta. Olives. 45 75 Pineapple, Double Cheese,

| Bolognese Mince.

| VEGETARIAN Although the greatest of care is taken to remove
olive pits, one may slip through the process,
| so please take care when enjoying your meal!
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HALF ROAST CHICKEN 170

CHICKEN
SCHNITZEL
Crumbed chicken breasts,
crispy on the outside, juicy on the
inside. Served with a complimentary
cheese or mushroom sauce.

DOUBLE (250g) 200

Served with your choice of chips,

a Greek side salad, or stir-fry fettuccine.

CHICKEN

Served with your choice of a Greek side salad,
chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

FULL CHICKEN FIESTA 320
Full spatchcock chicken and

large chips.

FULL CHICKEN WINGS 270

Deep-fried chicken wings
tossed in our home-made BBQ
or tikka sauce.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 270
STACK oven-roasted or Fried

2 Juicy crumbed chicken schnitzels

or 2 oven-roasted chicken breasts,

topped with spicy salsa, fresh avocado,

and feta.

STEAK & RIBS

Served with your choice of a Greek side salad,
chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

STICKY BBQ RIBS 400g - 320
Pork spare ribs masterfully grilled 600g - 380
and basted in sticky BBQ basting.

Also available in spicy peri-peri.

PANFRIED FILLETO (2009) 200

Seasoned with salt and pepper or basted
in sticky BBQ basting — bellissimo!

COMI

RIBS, CHICKEN & WORS 340
200g Pork ribs oven-roasted

and basted, 125g boerewors and

a 1/4 chicken or 8 chicken wings.

Served with your choice of either

sticky BBQ basting, tikka sauce

or spicy peri-peri sauce.

CLASSIC PANAROTTIS 390
T-BONE (5009)

Basted in sticky BBQ basting or

pepper-crusted ~ bellissimo!

SAUCY TOPPINGS 45
Mushroom, Cheese, Pepper.
SIDE CHIPS (2009) 55

: Served with your choice of a Greek
side salad, chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

RIBS & CHICKEN 400
4009 Pork ribs oven-roasted

and basted, and 8 chicken wings.

Served with your choice of either

sticky BBQ basting, tikka sauce

or spicy peri-peri sauce.
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PEPPERMINT CRISP TART 95
Crushed Peppermint Crisp pieces

smothered between layers of

fresh cream and caramel sauce,

set atop a crunchy biscuit crumble.

Served with cream or ice cream.

SAUCY ICE CREAM DELIGHT® 60

Deliciously creamy ice cream served
with Bar-One sauce.

WAFFLES

Our delizioso Belgian waffles are home-made
using the freshest and best ingredients.
Perfectly light and crispy on the outside,

and heavenly soft on the inside!

CLASSIC BELGIAN 60
Our famous original Belgian waffle

topped with cream or ice cream and

drizzled with maple syrup.

CHOCOLATE DELIGHT © 80

Belgian waffle topped with cream
or ice cream and Bar-One sauce.

PEPPERMINT CRISP WAFFLE 95

Belgian waffle topped with our
home-made Peppermint Crisp Tart.

CONTAINS @ Our desserts are made in
NUTS a facility that uses tree nuts.

SHAKES

MILKSHAKES 80

Ask for available selection.

DOUBLE THICK 90

Ask for available selection.

BAR-ONE ©® 100
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COLD DRINKS

SO DA CAN S (Brothers)

Ask your waitron for our
available selection.

SODA BOTTLES (s00mi

Ask your waitron for our
available selection.

ROCK SHANDY
MALAWI SHANDY

MINERAL STILL WATER
BOTTLE (500ml)
BOTTLE (750ml)

SPARKLING JUICE @330m
Apple or Red Grape.

FRUITICANA @30my)

Ask for available selection.

25

25

60

60

10

15

70

25

HOT DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE (290my 80
TEA (2 teabags per pot) 40

COFFEE

Italy’s favourite styles of coffee served
right here at Panarottis. Brewed in true
barista style, our coffee delivers a touch
of tradition and flavour.

ESPRESSO sinGLE 40
ESPRESSO pousLe 45
AMERICANO sINGLE 40
AMERICANO pousLe 50
CAPPUCCINO sinaLE 45
CAPPUCCINO pousLe 55
CAFFE LATTE 50

SPECIALITY
DRINK

IRISH COFFEE 70
DOM PEDRO 90

Any one of our spirits or liqueurs topped
with cream or marshmallow cream.
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Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.
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Home-made

FRUITY STRAWBERRY
OR MOJITO.

23667P_7AMBIALSTD_11.:

Sprite and Iconic Spark

m Design are Trademarks
of the Coca-Cola

Company © 2025
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Specially Selected

DRY WHITE
KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEDERBURG LYRIC

SEMI-SWEET

FOUR COUSINS SWEET
WHITE

RED
KWV CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FOUR COUSINS SWEET RED

ROSE

FOUR COUSINS ROSE

WINE BY
THE GLASS

FOUR COUSINS (250ml)
White, Red, Rosé, Semi-Sweet

COCKTAILS
MOJITO

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

450
400

350

480
350

350

100

95
120
S

BEERS

MOSI LAGER 35
CASTLE 35
CASTLE LITE 45
HEINEKEN 50
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 55
CIDERS

HUNTER'S GOLD /DRY 60
SAVANNA DRY 60
SHOOTERS
TEQUILA 60
JAGERMEISTER 60
AMARULA CREAM 45
SPIRITS

BELL'S 40
JAMESON 60
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 75
GLENFIDDICH 15YO 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN 40
BACARDI 50
GORDON'S 35
ABSOLUT 55
MIXERS

SODA (Brothers) 25

Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.
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