

STARTERS

Perfect for one or to share.

CHICKEN LIVERS

Chicken livers, bacon and red onions in a creamy tomato and peri-peri sauce, served with a garlic flatbread.

THREE CHEESE FOCACCIA Y

Focaccia bread topped with mozzarella, Cheddar and feta cheese.

BAKED PRAWN TAILS

185 Prawn tails baked in garlic and cream, topped with mozzarella and served with brown bread.

CHICKEN WINGS

140

130

150

Deep-fried chicken wings tossed in our home-made BBQ or peri-peri sauce.



CHICKEN MAYO TWIST 80 CHEESY GARLIC TWIST Y 80

SALADS

Order as a side to any meal. Extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar served with our compliments.

GREEK SALAD Y 140 Garden salad with feta and Calamata olives.

AVO DEL MARE 210

Tangy seafood cocktail on a bed of lettuce and cherry tomatoes, served with sliced avocado drizzled with vinaigrette.

AVO DEL POLLO

Tangy chicken mayonnaise on a bed of lettuce and cherry tomatoes, served with sliced avocado drizzled with vinaigrette.

CHICKEN, MUSHROOM & BACON SALAD

Garden salad topped with bacon, brown mushrooms and roast chicken.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 150

Chicken Wings

150

Garden salad of lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and Parmesan cheese tossed in a vinaigrette dressing, topped with Cajun roast chicken strips, served with a boiled egg and freshly sliced avocado.



N CONTAINS

O Panarottis Customer Care: +27 21 525 6671

Portion weights are raw weights. The visuals are for descriptive purposes and meals served could vary. All Panarottis restaurants are individually owned and operated, drawing on Spur Group's expertise. For franchise enquiries, please contact info@panarottis.com. Panarottis is not an allergen-free restaurant. Whilst Panarottis will make every effort to minimise contact to allergens (including to separate allergens as far as is reasonably possible) when requested, Panarottis, its franchisees, affiliates (including holding and subsidiary companies) and employees (collectively, "Spur Group") cannot assume responsibility for a particular sensitivity or allergy to any allergens or food products. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

27839P_ZAMBIA_STD_11_2025 PAGE 2



300

155

225

210

210

Oven-roasted chicken strips, sautéed with brown mushrooms, red onions and assorted peppers, combined in a creamy sauce, served on a bed of fettuccine and layered with Cheddar cheese.

SALTIMBOCCA

(

200g Fillet medallions served on a bed of pasta layered with mozzarella and finished with crispy bacon, ham and brown mushrooms in a rich, cream-based sauce.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Traditional ground beef in a tomato-based sauce, tossed with spaghetti.

HOME-MADE BEEF LASAGNE

A traditional dish of bolognese mince with pasta layers in a creamy tomato-based sauce, topped with mozzarella and Cheddar.

CAPRICCIOSA

Oven-roasted chicken and brown mushrooms in a cream-based sauce.

ALFREDO

Crispy bacon, ham and brown mushrooms in a rich, cream-based sauce.

Pasta tossed in olive oil and garlic, combined with roast chicken, brown mushrooms and basil pesto. Topped with sun-dried tomatoes, feta and rocket.

230

195

240

210

CAJUN CHICKEN & PRAWN

Cajun roast chicken strips, garlic prawns and assorted peppers in a rich cream-based sauce.

STEAK & MUSHROOM

Beef steak strips and mushrooms in a creamy white sauce.

CHICKEN PARMESAN POMODORO

With or without olives.

Cajun Parmesan-crusted chicken breast atop a bed of tomato-based pasta with red onions, garlic and a hint of chilli, smothered in a creamy Parmesan white sauce and oven-baked.

CARNE

Crispy bacon, chorizo sausage, salami, red onions and assorted peppers, sautéed and combined in a creamy tomato-based sauce.









			SOLD STATE
MEAT PIZZAS	STANDARD	LARGE	MONSTERITO
CARNIVORE Salami, chorizo sausage, bacon and ham.	180	240	400
SAUCY MEAT SUPREME Bacon, ham, chorizo sausage and bolognese mince, drizzled in our cheesy BBQ sauce.	210	270	450
PANAROTTIS SPECIAL - Our champion pizza! Salami, ham, mushrooms, pineapple and Calamata olives.	210	260	450
RIB & CHICKEN - Deboned pork rib marinated in our sticky BBQ basting and roast chicken.	180	240	450
RIB & STEAK - Deboned pork rib and steak strips marinated in our sticky BBQ basting.	200	240	450
HAWAIIAN - Ham and pineapple.	140	220	330
CALIFORNIAN Double bacon, feta and avocado.	200	260	450
DOUBLE PEPPERONI Our famous Margherita covered in thinly sliced Double pepperoni.	150	230	380

CHICKEN PIZZAS	STANDARD	LARGE	MONSTERITO
CHICKEN TANDOORI Chicken tandoori, tomatoes and assorted peppers.	150	230	330
CREAMY CHICKEN & ONION Chicken and creamy mayonnaise with onions.	150	220	350
SAUCY CHICKEN & MUSHROOM Roast chicken, mushrooms and onions, drizzled in a sweet chilli mayo.	160	225	360
SAUCY CHICKEN & BACON SUPREME Roast chicken and bacon drizzled in our sweet chilli mayo.	170	235	400
CREAMY SMOKED CHICKEN Smoked chicken, pineapple and sweet chilli sauce.	160	230	400
BBQ CHICKEN Roast chicken, onions, tomato and BBQ sauce.	160	220	340
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN Roast chicken, assorted peppers, feta and sweet chilli sauce	160	230	400
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN - Roast chicken in sweet and sour sauce, assorted peppers and pineapple.	160	230	350



DUO BONDA BO

Combine your two favourite pizzas into one delicious duo!

STANDARD 200 LARGE 280 MONSTERITO 460



FAMILY FEAST - 450

Large Creamy Chicken & Onion Pizza + Large Saucy Chicken & Mushroom Pizza and a 2lt Soda.

MORE TOPPINGS

SINGLE DOUBLE PER TOPPING PER TOPPING

Assorted Peppers,	20	30
Tomatoes, Red Onions. Rocket.	20	40
DELI Y Cheddar, Mushrooms. Feta, Olives.	35 45	55 75

PIZZA SAUCES

Bolognese Mince.

,

30

60

75

(

Cheesy BBQ, Sweet Chilli Mayo, Tikka, Sweet Chilli, Sticky BBQ.

SINGLE DOUBLE PER TOPPING PER TOPPING

MEAT 40 Bacon, Chorizo, Ham Pepperoni, Salami.

GOURMET 50 Steak Strips, Chicken Strips, Pineapple, Double Cheese,

VEGETARIAN

(

Although the greatest of care is taken to remove olive pits, one may slip through the process, so please take care when enjoying your meal!





170



MEAT & POULTRY

Served with your choice of chips, a Greek side salad, or stir-fry fettuccine.

CHICKEN

Served with your choice of a Greek side salad, chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

FULL CHICKEN FIESTA 320
Full spatchcock chicken and large chips.

FULL CHICKEN WINGS
Deep-fried chicken wings
tossed in our home-made BBQ
or tikka sauce.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
STACK Oven-roasted or Fried
2 Juicy crumbed chicken schnitzels
or 2 oven-roasted chicken breasts,
topped with spicy salsa, fresh avocado,

HALF ROAST CHICKEN

CHICKEN DOUBLE (250g) 200

SCHNITZEL
Crumbed chicken breasts,
crispy on the outside, juicy on the
inside. Served with a complimentary
cheese or mushroom sauce.

STEAK & RIBS

Served with your choice of a Greek side salad, chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

STICKY BBQ RIBS 400g - 320 Pork spare ribs masterfully grilled 600g - 380

and basted in sticky BBQ basting.

Also available in spicy peri-peri.

PANFRIED FILLETO (200g) 200

Seasoned with salt and pepper or basted in sticky BBQ basting – bellissimo!

CLASSIC PANAROTTIS T-BONE (500g)

Basted in sticky BBQ basting or pepper-crusted ~ bellissimo!

SAUCY TOPPINGS 45

Mushroom, Cheese, Pepper.

SIDE CHIPS (200g) 55

390

400

COMBOS

Served with your choice of a Greek side salad, chips or stir-fry fettuccine.

and feta.

RIBS, CHICKEN & WORS

200g Pork ribs oven-roasted and basted, 125g boerewors and a 1/4 chicken or 8 chicken wings. Served with your choice of either sticky BBQ basting, tikka sauce or spicy peri-peri sauce.

340 RIBS & CHICKEN

400g Pork ribs oven-roasted and basted, and 8 chicken wings. Served with your choice of either sticky BBQ basting, tikka sauce or spicy peri-peri sauce.





95

60

60

80

PEPPERMINT CRISP TART

Crushed Peppermint Crisp pieces smothered between layers of fresh cream and caramel sauce, set atop a crunchy biscuit crumble. Served with cream or ice cream.

SAUCY ICE CREAM DELIGHT O

Deliciously creamy ice cream served with Bar-One sauce.

SHAKES

Ask for available selection.

MILKSHAKES 80

(

DOUBLE THICK 90
Ask for available selection.

BAR-ONE **100**

WAFFLES

Our delizioso Belgian waffles are home-made using the freshest and best ingredients. Perfectly light and crispy on the outside, and heavenly soft on the inside!

CLASSIC BELGIAN

Our famous original Belgian waffle topped with cream or ice cream and drizzled with maple syrup.

CHOCOLATE DELIGHT

Belgian waffle topped with cream or ice cream and Bar-One sauce.

PEPPERMINT CRISP WAFFLE 95

Belgian waffle topped with our home-made Peppermint Crisp Tart.

O CONTAINS NUTS ① Our desserts are made in a facility that uses tree nuts.





COLD DRINKS

SODA CANS (Brothers) Ask your waitron for our available selection.	25
SODA BOTTLES (500ml) Ask your waitron for our available selection.	25
ROCK SHANDY	60
MALAWI SHANDY	60
MINERAL STILL WATER BOTTLE (500ml) BOTTLE (750ml)	10 15
SPARKLING JUICE (330ml) Apple or Red Grape.	70
FRUITICANA (430ml)	25

Ask for available selection.

(

HOT DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE (290ml)	80
TEA (2 teabags per pot)	40

COFFEE

Italy's favourite styles of coffee served right here at Panarottis. Brewed in true barista style, our coffee delivers a touch of tradition and flavour.

ESPRESSO SINGLE	40
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	45
AMERICANO SINGLE	40
AMERICANO DOUBLE	50
CAPPUCCINO SINGLE	45
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE	55
CAFFÈ LATTE	50

SPECIALITY DRINK



Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.





Specially Selected

WINES

DRY WHITE

KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC 450 NEDERBURG LYRIC 400

SEMI-SWEET

FOUR COUSINS SWEET 350 WHITE

RED

KWV CABERNET SAUVIGNON 480 FOUR COUSINS SWEET RED 350

ROSÉ

FOUR COUSINS ROSÉ 350

WINE BY THE GLASS

FOUR COUSINS (250ml) 100 White, Red, Rosé, Semi-Sweet

COCKTAILS

MOJITO 95 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 120 LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 175

BEERS

MOSI LAGER 35
CASTLE 35
CASTLE LITE 45
HEINEKEN 50
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 55

CIDERS

HUNTER'S GOLD / DRY 60 SAVANNA DRY 60

SHOOTERS

TEQUILA 60 JÄGERMEISTER 60 AMARULA CREAM 45

SPIRITS

BELL'S 40
JAMESON 60
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 75
GLENFIDDICH 15YO 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN 40
BACARDI 50
GORDON'S 35
ABSOLUT 55

MIXERS

SODA (Brothers) 25

Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.